INDUSTRIAL HOSES
/ Industrial hoses made of rubber and plastics / Hoses for petroleum products /
Hoses for petroleum products
20 www.tubes-international.com1161_PL2024_0_0
Hoses for fuel systems of small vessels, boats and yachts
POSEIDON, POSEIDON LL
Fuel hose for boats and yachts 10 bar Inner
layer: black synthetic rubber

working
pressure
[bar]
Bursting
pressure
[bar]
bend
radius
[mm]
mass
[kg/m]
Roll
length
[m]
POSEIDON (delivery hose, without helix, smaller diameters available on request)
IV-POSEIDON-22 22 32,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 0,61 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-25 25 35,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 0,68 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-30 30 40,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 0,79 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-32 32 42,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 0,83 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-35 35 45,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 0,89 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-38 38 48,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 0,97 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-40 40 50,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 0,96 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-45 45 55,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 1,07 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-50 50 60,5 5,25 10 30 ~ 1,17 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-60 60 71,5 5,75 10 30 ~ 1,57 60 / 120
POSEIDON LL (suction and discharge hose, with reinforcement spiral)
IV-POSEIDON-LL-16 16 27,5 5,75 10 30 48 0,67 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-19 19 30,5 5,75 10 30 57 0,75 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-25 25 36,5 5,75 10 30 75 0,93 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-32 32 44 6 10 30 96 1,18 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-35 35 47 6 10 30 105 1,27 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-38 38 50 6 10 30 114 1,36 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-45 45 58 6,5 10 30 135 1,71 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-50 50 63 6,5 10 30 150 1,88 60 / 120
IV-POSEIDON-LL-63 63,5 77 6,75 10 30 190 2,55 60 / 120
Note: Indexes highlighted in colour - most commonly used.
POSEIDON LL hose DN25 with BSPT 1" male
threaded end in AISI 316 stainless steel (NM-